The Guidance Department at
Monmouth Regional High School

732-542-1170,x 1101 or 1131
732-542-6519 Fax

Monmouth Regional Guidance Office
Monday-Friday
7:00am-3:00pm

Affirmative Action-it is the policy of MRHS not to discriminate on the basis of race,
color, creed, religion, sex, ancestry, national origin, physical handicap or social or
economic status in it education program, activities or employment practice.
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Monmouth Regional High School
Guidance Department

Director
Amy Kelly
akelly@monmouthregional.net

School Counselors
Danielle Callahan
dcallahan@monmouthregional.net
Teresa DiMezza
tdimezza@monmouthregional.net
Dan Rapcienski
drapcienski@monmouthregional.net
Katie Toole
ktoole@monmouthregional.net
Sharon Wisdom
swisdom@monmouthregional.net

Registrar/Student Records
Francine Reineke
freineke@monmouthregional.net

School Nurses
Therese Cahill, RN
tcahill@monmouthregional.net
Melanie Moore, RN
mmoore@monmouthregional.net

Secretaries
Janice Ciancio
jciancio@monmouthregional.net
Betty Lu Mitchell
bmitchell@monmouthregional.net
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